ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

February 2019

ROGER SPOTTS
KAREN N, BOYLE
BRITTNEY COLEMAN
BRTIAN HARDIMAN
ALT MACHRONE

PROGRAM TOTALS Year To-Date: Programs - 43
Attendance - 855

Programsi

Plans are underway for Earth Day, April 27 at NCC. We are looking

for exhibitors.

Maple sugaring programs are beling set-up for school and scout groups.
Public Day March 2, 10:00-3:00

Infoermation is available for our summer day camps and Conservation

Camp.

Miscellaneous:

We have over 150 tree sponsors for Maple sugaring our highest total

ever.

EE staff is assisting with a Monrce County Conservation Poster

Contest.




January

Thurs. Jan. 3
Fri. Jan. 4
Mon. Jan. 7
Tues. Jan. 8
Tues. Jan. 8
wed. Jan. 9
Wed. Jan. 9
Thurs. Jan. 10
Fri. Jan. 11
Fri. Jan. 11
Mon. Jan. 14
Mon., Jan. 14
Tues. Jan., 15
Wed. Jan. 16
Wed. Jan. 16
Thurs. Jan. 17
Thurs. Jan. 17
Thurs. Jan. 17
Fri. Jan. 18
Sat. Jan. 19
Tues. Jan. 22
Wed. Jan. 23

Wed. Jan. 23

PROGRAM SUMMARY

Arlington Kind. Bird feeding
Arlington Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
Kids Day Cut

Kids Day Out

Hamilton Kind. Bird Feeding
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
Hamilteon Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
Morey Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
SEC Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
SEC Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
SEC Kind. Bird Feeding {2 progs)
Chipperfield Kind. Bird Feeding
Stormwater Prog. DM

Public Eagle Watch

Public Nature Disc. Area

JM Hill Kind. Bird Feeding

JM Hill Kind. Bird Feeding

5-Points Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs)
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Thurs. Jan. 24 5-Points Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs) 49
Thurs. Jan. 24 SEC Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs) 40
Fri., Jan. 25 Washington Kind. Bird Feeding 21
Fri, Jan. 25 SEC Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs) 41
Mon. Jan. 28 Washington Kind. Bird Feeding (2 progs} 38
Mon. Jan. 28 SEC Kind. Bird Feeding 21
February

Fri, Feb. 1 CREC Kind. Bird Feeding 22
Sat. Feb. 2 Public Art Opening 277
sat. Feb. 2 Public “Wild Canids” 14
PROGRAM TOTALS:

Programs — 43 Attendance - 855

School - 36 Private - 3 Public - 4
YEAR-TO-DATE-TOTALS :

Programs — 43 Attendances - 855

School - 36 Private - 3 Publiic - 4
GENERAL BUILDING VISITATION: 162 as of Feb. 2, 2018

PROGRAMS BY OTHER PEOPLE.

T - Technician C - Contracted Services

HE - Hydraulic Engineer G - Guest Speaker

WS - Watershed Specialist

Building use:

1/8 KCEF

1/12, 1/1%, 1/26, 2/2 TU

V - Volunteers

DM - District Manager



